
 
 

iCARE HEALTH OPTIONS, TPA a Full-Service Third Party Administrator. 

 

 

iCare Health Options, TPA  

Contact List  

 

Member Services     Patient Eligibility  

Nelson Henriquez     Yvette Munoz  

305-418-2025 ext. 214               305-418-2025 ext. 218 

Fax: 305-418-4878                Fax: 305-418-9882 

NHenriquez@fopn.org    YMunoz@drstern.org  

 

Provider Services                                                    Claims Services  

Gisell Hernandez     Cindy Vargas  

305-418-2025 ext. 213                305-418-2025 ext. 215  

Fax: 305-418-9882                                                     Fax: 305-402-3175  

GHernandez@fopn.org    CVargas@fopn.org  

    

System Services     Lab Services 

Caleb Rojas      Cary Rodriguez 

305-418-2025 ext. 201    305-418-2025 ext. 21 

Fax: 305-675-8195     Fax: 305-418-4811 

CRojas@fopn.org     CRodriguez@fopn.org  

 


